
団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

R1 24 972.12
R2 24 972.12
R3 24 994.44
R4 18 745.83 3F
R5 24 994.92
R6 24 994.92
R7 24 994.92
R8 24 994.92
R9 24 994.92
R10 24 994.92
R11 24 994.92
R12 24 994.92
R13 24 994.92

計 (13) 306 12,638.79
T1 2 64.36
T2 4 128.73
T3 4 128.73
T4 4 128.73
T6 4 128.73
T7 3 96.55
T8 4 128.73
T10 2 64.36
T11 4 128.73
T12 4 128.73
T13 4 128.73
T15 2 64.36
T16 4 128.73
T17 4 128.73
T18 4 128.73

計 (15) 53 1,705.66
R1 32 1,161.69
R2 32 1,161.69
R3 32 1,161.69
R4 24 871.27
R5 24 871.27
R6 32 1,161.69
R7 32 1,161.69
R8 32 1,161.69
R9 32 1,161.69

計 (9) 272 9,874.37
R1 24 986.27
R2 24 986.27
R3 24 932.10
R4 24 932.10
R5 24 986.27
R6 24 932.10
R7 24 932.10
R8 24 932.10
R9 24 932.10
R10 24 986.27
R11 24 1,099.75
R12 24 1,004.05
R13 24 1,004.05
T5 9 387.09
T6 9 387.09
T7 9 387.09
T8 9 387.09

S45 T10 9 387.09
計 (18) 357 14,580.98

中折
佐賀市天祐団
地１番～１４番

21,226.36

S36

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

－ 160.3 1,067

4F

中耐
階段室型 －

光法
佐賀市北川副
町大字光法１
２１２番地

7,687.94

S38

S37

S38

4F

S39

S40

S41

ＥＶ設置
（基）

－

高木瀬
佐賀市高木瀬
団地１番～９
番

13,976.11

S41

S39

S40

S41

32.2 719
1F

簡耐
長屋 － － －

S42

S43

S44

S45

S42
99.0 792

4F
中耐
階段室型 － － －

S43

S44

100.2 1,519

4F
中耐
階段室型

－ － －24,149.36
佐賀市高木瀬
東六丁目５番

～９番
城北
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
2
2
8
8
4
10
10
2
2
8
8
4
2
2
8
8
4
2
2
8
8
4
10
10
8 1,247.72
8 1,247.72
2
2
8
8
4

計 (12) 256 19,036.62
4
2
8
8
4
2
8
8
4
2
8
8

R4 30 1,790.57
R5 20 1,195.66
R6 20 1,195.66
R7 30 1,790.57

4
2
8
8

R9 20 1,226.62
R10 30 1,790.57
R11 30 1,818.03
R12 20 1,226.62
R13 20 1,226.62
R14 30 1,818.03

計 (14) 338 21,885.62

1,558.65

S48

R9 1,559.35

R10 1,476.20

R2 1,379.95

R3 1,462.90

R4 1,474.85

827

5F

中耐
階段室型 24 (12)

H20
～
H26

101.9

H15
～
H18

104.0高木

佐賀市若宮三
丁目４番

27,118.92

S49

R1 1,746.63

S50

1,686.66

佐賀市若宮三
丁目５番

S51

R11 4F

R12 1,559.65 5F

城西
佐賀市光二丁
目８番

22,416.46

S46

R1 1,462.85

S47

R5 1,571.29

R6 1,476.20

R7 1,559.29

R8

R2 1,746.63

R3 1,626.75

R8

1,029
5F

中耐
階段室型 33 (14)
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

A1 20 1,232.80
20
5
10
10
10
10
20
5

S53 A6 14 870.37 3・4F
S52 A7 30 1,790.42

10
5
10
10
10
5

A11 20 1,233.22
S52 A12 30 1,843.86

6
6
5
5
8
8
6
6
6
6
5
5
6
6

C1 20 1,233.22
C2 20 1,233.22

5
5
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3

C8 4 253.35 2F 低耐
5
5
4
4

C11 4 253.35 2F 低耐
D1 12 758.78
D2 12 758.78
D3 12 758.78

計 (33) 486 31,041.28
R1 30 1,999.02
R2 30 1,999.02
R3 20 1,332.68
R4 30 2,161.57
R5 30 1,961.05

S59 R6 30 1,961.05
計 (6) 170 11,414.39

2,800鍋島
佐賀市開成一
丁目４番～６
番

47,437.48

S52 5F

中耐
階段室型

5FS53

3F
中耐
準設置型

B2 656.64

B3

A8 987.97

A9 1,336.78

A10 987.97

A2 1,550.25

A3 1,251.30

A4 1,251.30

A5 1,550.25

28 (13)
H14
～
H15

100.0

S53
B6 649.18

B7 779.84

1,070.41

B4 783.86

B5 803.01

S54

B1 804.37

C7 394.74

C9 712.05

C5 649.18

C6 538.58

S54 5F
中耐
階段室型

S55

C3 712.05

3F
中耐
準接地型

C4 807.10

新栄
佐賀市鍋島町
大字八戸１５８
０番地

13,416.95

S56

5F

3F
中耐
準接地型

C10 544.30

S56 3F
中耐
準接地型

S58

中耐
階段室型 － － － 100.0 1,730
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

R1 16 1,126.87
R2 16 1,126.87
R3 24 1,699.38
R4 24 1,690.31
R5 16 1,126.87
R6 16 1,126.87
R7 16 1,135.94
R8 16 1,126.87
R9 16 1,126.87

計 (9) 160 11,286.85
S61 R1 16 1,135.94
S62 R2 24 1,690.31
S61 R3 12 785.68
S63 R4 12 785.68
計 (4) 64 4,397.61

R1 20 1,318.32
R2 20 1,318.32
R3 24 1,709.17
R4 16 1,139.37
R5 10 659.16 5F
R6 18 1,281.90 4・5F
R7 30 1,977.48 5F
R8 16 1,139.37 4F
R9 30 1,977.48 5F
R10 18 1,281.90 4・5F

計 (10) 202 13,802.47
R1 20 1,435.05
R2 20 1,435.05
R3 30 2,162.32
R4 24 1,561.47
R5 24 1,561.47

計 (5) 118 8,155.36
R21 16 1,103.28
R22 16 1,103.28
R23 16 1,103.28
R24 16 1,103.28
R25 8 551.64

H4 R26 24 1,791.55
計 (6) 96 6,756.31

A1 12 913.62 3F
B2 24 1,746.88 4F
C3 23
D4 23

計 (4) 82 6,446.53
20
10

A2 20
計 (2) 50 3,868.22

A1 17
30
12

計 (2) 59 4,377.40

医大西
佐賀市鍋島五
丁目５番～６
番

16,236.80

S59

牛島
佐賀市巨勢町
大字牛島７８１
番地１

18,882.00

S62

S60

S61

70.2 1,600
4F

中耐
階段室型 － － －

3F
320

4F
中耐
階段室型 － － － 50.8医大北

佐賀市鍋島六
丁目７番

5,128.81

S63
4F

H元

H2

2,060

5F

中耐
階段室型 － － － 100.0

多布施第二
佐賀市多布施
四丁目１７番

7,204.95
H3

4F
70.2 1,060

5F
中耐
階段室型 － － －多布施

佐賀市多布施
四丁目１８番

10,841.35
S57

69.5 445
4F

中耐
階段室型 － － －

六座町
佐賀市六座町
７番

4,865.72
H9

A1
3,868.22

H10 3,786.03 7・8F
高耐
片廊下型

1 (1) H10 － 183兵庫
佐賀市兵庫南
三丁目７番

7,668.15

H5
中耐
階段室型

4,377.40 6F

343
5F

中耐
片廊下型 1 (1) H9 128.1

A2
高耐
片廊下型 1 (1) H11 77.0 172昭栄

佐賀市長瀬町
８番

4,944.08
H11
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

C1 2 121.60
C2 2 106.70
D1 2 146.20
D2 2 146.20
G1 2 166.38
G2 2 156.14
G3 2 163.56 2F
G4 2 111.36 1F
H1 2 163.72 2F
H2 2 126.58 1F
E1 2 154.28
E2 2 154.28
E3 2 154.28
E4 2 108.02 1F
F1 2 154.80
F2 2 154.80
F3 2 154.80
F4 2 114.56 1F
C3 2 108.02
C4 2 108.02
D3 2 154.80
D4 2 154.80
D5 2 114.56 1F
A3 2 108.02 1F
A4 2 108.02 1F
B3 2 154.80
B4 2 154.80
B5 2 114.56 1F
A1 2 108.02 1F
A2 2 108.02 1F
A5 2 108.02 1F
A6 2 108.02 1F
B1 2 154.80 2F
B2 2 154.80 2F
I1(2) 2 161.54 1F
I2(3) 2 161.54 1F
I3(5) 2 161.54 1F
I4(7) 2 161.54 1F
J1(1) 2 161.16 2F
J2(4) 2 161.16 2F
J3(6) 2 161.16 2F
K1(8) 2 161.16 2F
K2(9) 2 161.16 2F
K3(10) 2 161.16 2F
K4(11) 2 161.16 2F
I5(13) 2 161.54 1F
I6(15) 2 161.54 1F
J4(12) 2 161.16 2F
J5(14) 2 161.16 2F

計 (49) 98 7,000.02
2
6
4
1
3
2
6
6
2
6
4
2
6
4

計 (5) 54 3,841.12

光

佐賀市光三丁
目５番

20,701.18

H17
1F

木造

2F

H21
2F

H23

H24

H25

築山
佐賀市大和町
大字尼寺８９２
番地１

5,936.74

H2

1 817.88

2F

佐賀市光三丁
目４番

H18

H19

2F

2F

H20

1F

－ － － 78.2 －

2 408.94

3 898.21
232

3F
中耐
階段室型 － － － 69.0

H4

4 898.21

5 817.88
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

1 5 186.53
2 5 186.53
3 4 149.22
5 2 74.61
6 4 180.81
7 3 135.61
8 4 180.81
9 3 135.61
10 6 282.29
11 4 188.19

計 (10) 40 1,700.21
S53 1 24 1,492.07
S54 2 24 1,546.50
計 (2) 48 3,038.57

2
12
2
2
8

R3 12 1,026.01
計 (3) 38 3,236.36

3
3
3
9
3
9
3
9
3
3
3
9
3
3
3
3
6
6
3
9
6
12

計 (11) 114 7,886.27
H11 A1 24 2,036.50
H8 A2 16 1,349.54
H10 A3 24 2,036.50
計 (3) 64 5,422.54

S59 R1 18 1,178.52 3F
中耐
階段室型

4
8

計 (2) 30 1,809.43
S32 T1 8 343.42
S33 T4 8 343.42
計 (2) 16 686.84

T6 8 343.42
T7 7 300.49
T8 8 343.42

S35 T9 8 316.54
計 (4) 31 1,303.87

T10 4 142.79
T11 4 142.79
T12 4 142.79

計 (3) 12 428.37

あざん原
多久市北多久
町大字小侍２
０９６

7,876.70

S43

S49

S50

52.1 339
1F

簡耐
長屋 － － －

北多久
多久市北多久
町大字小侍８
３７番地２

5,437.15
H8

R1 1,183.46

中耐
階段室型 － － － － 370砂原

多久市北多久
町大字小侍７
８４番地２１

4,658.64
4F

R2 1,026.89
3F

－

3・4F

中耐
片廊下型 － － － －

R2 857.28

R3 813.99

R4 857.28

946
3F

中耐
階段室型 － － － 69.7

R1 430.64

R5 407.77

S63 R11 1,244.43

神埼
神埼市神埼町
大字田道ヶ里
２１８４番地２

6,588.44
4F

H2 R9 825.06

H1 R10 813.99

S62
R6 813.99

R7 410.92

H3 R8 410.92

小城
小城市小城町
大字松尾４１９
２番地１

14,904.26

S61

S62

S61

鎗田
鳥栖市鎗田町
３１２番地１

2,752.23 －

中耐
階段室型 － － － 69.0 721

S60 R2 630.91 2F
低耐
階段室型

－ － － 204

神辺
鳥栖市神辺町
１５８２番地

2,812.50
S34

393
2F

簡耐
長屋 － － － －萱方

鳥栖市土井町
１７４番地

2,088.96

外町
鳥栖市田代外
町５９６番地３

1,570.24
S35

－ 42.9 69
2F

簡耐
長屋 － －

－ －
1F

簡耐
長屋 － － －
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

2
1

T02 2 142.79
T03 2 142.79
T04 4 142.79
T05 4 142.79

2
1
2
1

T08 2 146.72
2
1
2
1

T11 2 146.72
計 (11) 31 1,594.27

9
3
18
6
27
3

A1 12 968.22
B2 18 1,406.95
A3 12 968.22
B4 12 937.97
A5 12 968.22
B6 12 937.97
A7 12 968.22
A8 18 1,452.33
A9 18 1,452.33
A10 18 1,452.33
A11 18 1,452.33
A12 12 968.22

計 (15) 240 18,206.96
B1 12 916.09 3F
A2 16 1,254.07 4F
B3 12 916.09
A4 12 940.55

H8 A5 12 940.55
計 (5) 64 4,967.35

S41 R1 24 1,015.30
5F

中耐
片廊下型

計 (1) 24 1,015.30
A1 18 1,474.86
B2 18 1,424.58

H8 A3 12 983.24
H9 A4 12 983.24

2
10

H9 A6 12 983.24
2
10
2
10
2
10
2
10

計 (10) 132 10,765.36
S48 R1 24 1,201.80 4F
S48 R2 12 600.90
S49 R3 18 991.26
S50 R4 18 1,009.24
S51 R5 18 1,074.25
S52 R6 18 1,109.52
S53 R7 18 1,119.05
計 (7) 126 7,106.02

－ －麓
鳥栖市立石町
２０６９番地

6,717.00

S36

T01 142.79

S37

T06 146.72

T07

宿町
鳥栖市布津原
町６１番地

29,152.75

R5 R1 823.17

H4

146.72

T09 146.72

T10 146.72

H5

H6

H7

H8

中耐
階段室型 － － －

1F
簡耐
長屋 － － －

- - -

R1 R3 1,930.17
中耐
片廊下型

1 (1)

2,123

R3 R2 1,520.31
中耐
片廊下型

1 (1) R3

R1

3F

中耐
片廊下型

190.6

H7
3F

京町
鳥栖市京町７
２２番地２５

0 － －

－ － － 69.8 240旭
鳥栖市前田町
２２６６－３

6,055.50

H6
中耐
階段室型

加藤田
鳥栖市加藤田
町三丁目１４４
番地２

21,819.34

H7

3F
中耐
階段室型

H11
A9

－ － －

983.24

A10 983.24

古賀
鳥栖市浅井町
１４２番地３

12,167.17
中耐
階段室型

H10 A5 983.24

H10
A7 983.24

A8 983.24

－ － － 68.0 2,864

3F － － － 52.0 1,159
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

S56 R1 24 1,599.22
S55 R2 24 1,573.92
S54 R3 24 1,546.50
S57 R4 16 1,066.14
S58 R5 16 1,126.87
S59 R6 16 1,126.87
計 (6) 120 8,039.52
S63 R1 12 785.68 3F
S61 R2 24 1,569.78
S62 R3 16 1,126.87
計 (3) 52 3,482.33

4
12
6
2
4
12
6
18

計 (4) 64 4,701.97
S60 R1 24 1,569.79
S55 R2 24 1,573.92
S58 R3 24 1,690.31
計 (3) 72 4,834.02

R1 31 1,088.96
R2 32 1,124.09

計 (2) 63 2,213.05
S49
H19
改

R1 18 1,072.29 ３DK 4・5F 2 (1) H18

16 ３LDK
4 ２DK
8 ２DK
26 ３LDK
6 ２DK
12 ３LDK
4 ２DK
8 ２DK
24 ３LDK
6 ２DK
6 ２DK

計 (5) 138 9,920.00
R1 18 1,009.24 4・5F
R2 24 1,345.65

S51 R3 24 1,432.34
計 (3) 66 3,787.23

20 ３LK
10 ３DK
10 ２DK
10 ３DK
10 ３LK
10 ３LK
10 ２DK
10 ３DK
10 ３LK
10 ２DK
10 ３DK
10 ３LK
10 ２DK
10 ３DK

計 (5) 150 10,224.92
T1 5 307.46
T2 5 307.46
T3 4 245.96
T4 6 368.95

計 (4) 20 1,229.83

中耐
階段室型 － － － 45.4 990鳥栖南部

鳥栖市今泉町
２１５２番地

11,771.97
4F

4F

曽根崎
鳥栖市曽根崎
１４１８

6,764.17

H1 R1 1,175.49

－ － － 50.8 320

1,175.49

H2 R4 1,763.24

原町
鳥栖市原町１
０１０番地２

5,071.86
中耐
階段室型

H1 R2 587.75

H1 R3
69.0 400

4F
中耐
階段室型 － － －

西唐津
唐津市二夕子
一丁目４番地

3,220.00
S40 ２K 4F

－ － － 70.2 －本桜
三養基郡基山
町大字小倉１
６７３番地８

10,064.38
4F

中耐
階段室型

唐津市和多田
天満町一丁目
４番、８番

13,569.70 99.8 656

H13 A棟 2,013.25 4F

－ － － 30.2 45

－ － － 62.6 7864F養母田
唐津市養母田
鬼塚６１０番地
５

5,553.85
S50

３DK

1,658.47 4F

EF棟 2,646.34 4・6F

2 (2) H13

H13 BC棟 2,529.65 4・6F

H14

D棟

和多田

3 (1) Ｒ１

103.5
(1) H30

2 (1)

山崎
唐津市町田四
丁目３番

12,120.77

S52 R1 2,193.60

S54

R4 1,949.69

－ － － － 157相賀
唐津市鳩川８
３４０番地１

2,793.22

S56
３DK 2F

S57

R4

R5 2,082.23
2 (1) Ｒ３

252

S53

R2 2,003.17 2 (1) Ｒ２

R3 1,996.23 2
5F
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

S58 R1 30 2,161.57
S58 R2 20 1,441.05
S57 R3 20 1,450.12
S57 R4 20 1,441.05
S60 R5 30 1,961.05
S59 R6 20 1,307.36
S61 R7 30 1,966.33
S62 R8 24 1,690.31 4F
計 (8) 194 13,418.84

T1 7 430.44
T2 7 430.44
T3 6 368.95
T4 7 430.44
T5 7 430.44
T6 7 430.44
T7 3 184.47
T8 3 184.47
T9 3 184.47

計 (9) 50 3,074.56
H元 R１ 8 523.26 4F

R２ 20 1,312.64 5F
R３ 24 1,569.78 4F

計 (3) 52 3,405.68
R1 22 1,494.63
R2 14 961.33
R3 18 1,208.27 3F
R4 2 135.79 2F

計 (4) 56 3,800.02
２DK
３DK
２DK
３DK

計 (2) 24 1,787.15
H5 B1 16 1,271.49
H6 B2 16 1,271.49

B3 16 1,271.49
A4 16 1,319.25

H8 A5 16 1,319.25
計 (5) 80 6,452.97
A1(北棟) 35 3,819.21 ３LDK
A2(南棟) 15 1135.94 ２LDK

計 (2) 50 4,955.15
A1 12 926.07
B2 6 443.28

8
4

計 (3) 30 2,255.90

－ － － 50.8 496中の瀬
唐津市八幡町
７５３番地２６

7,578.15

S59

３DK 2F

S60

－ － － 70.0 770神田
唐津市神田１
７５４番地２

17,678.63
３DK

5F

－ － － 55.1 772鏡
唐津市鏡２８９
３番地

5,558.00

H元
３DK

3・4F

H2

－ － 58.0 320S63上神田
唐津市神田８
２６番地１

4,801.41
３DK

－

－ － － 68.0 481H7山本
唐津市橋本１
０４４番地２

9,327.80
３DK 4F

31.8 144
R2 12 897.82

889.33
3F

－ － －御見馬場
唐津市北城内
２１

2,170.37
H3

R1 12

67.7 242脇田

伊万里市脇田
町１１８番地
１、松島町１３
０番地

3,259.49
H7 ３DK 3F

B3 886.55

1 (1) H10 69.7 45栄町
唐津市栄町２
５８８番地１６

2,489.57
H10 6F

－ － －
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

1 ３DK
3 ３K
2 ３DK
1 ３K
3 ３K
1 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK
1 ２DK
2 ３DK

計 (12) 38 1,642.66
R1 24 1,479.36 ３LK
R2 24 1,432.34 ３DK

S55 R3 24 1,519.44 ３LK
S53 R4 24 1,437.12 ３DK
S55 R5 24 1,519.44 ３LK
S53 R6 16 994.71 ３LK
S55 R7 24 1,517.67 ３LK
S56 R8 16 1,011.71 ３LK

8 ３LK
4 ３DK

S57 R10 16 1,011.71 ３LK
計 (10) 204 12,696.53

6 ３DK
6 ２LDK
8 ３DK
4 ２LDK
8 ３DK
8 ２LDK
8 ３DK
8 ２LDK
8 ３DK
8 ２LDK
8 ３DK
8 ２LDK

計 (6) 88 5,966.51
S48 R1 18 901.35 ３K 3F
S49 R2 24 1,225.77 ３K
S50 R3 24 1,345.65 ３DK
S50 R4 24 1,273.72 ３DK
S5１ R5 24 1,432.34 ３DK
S5１ R6 24 1,345.65 ３DK
計 (6) 138 7,524.48

T01 6 193.10 ２DK
T02 6 193.10 ２DK
T03 4 128.74 ２DK
T05 4 128.74 ２DK
T06 4 128.74 ２DK
T07 4 133.06 ２DK
T08 4 133.06 ２DK
T10 4 133.06 ２DK

計 (8) 36 1,171.60

岩栗ヶ丘
伊万里市大坪
町甲２４４３番
地２

6,432.52

S42

T1 160.91

T7 128.74

S44

T8

T13 133.06

128.74

T9 128.74

T10 128.74

S45

T11 133.06

T12 133.06

－

430

T2 149.22

T3 160.91

S43

T5 128.74

T6 128.74

1F
－ － － －

64.0岩栗ヶ丘第三
伊万里市脇田
町３４２番地２
９

9,428.82

S60
R11 848.89

R15 1,046.61

H元 R16

－ － － 103.5 1,108

S54 R9 773.03

岩栗ヶ丘第二
伊万里市脇田
町３４２番地１
～２

23,934.54

S52

4F

－ － － 60.7 3894F

1,046.61

立花
伊万里市立花
町１９４０番地

12,113.07

570

R12 844.62

4F
S61

R13 1,133.17

R14 1,046.61

S63

3F

－ －

－ － － － 394
S44

S45

三代橋
西松浦郡有田
町南原丁１１３
５番地

6,228.29

S43

1F
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

8
8
6
6

A3 12 942.03
2
5
5
2 ２DK

A5 12 942.03 ３DK 3F
計 (5) 66 4,913.22

S30 T1 8 343.42 ３Ｋ 2F

計 (1) 8 343.42
8 ３DK
16 ３LK

R2 8 533.34 ３DK
R3 16 1,031.00 ３LK

計 (3) 48 3,065.18
S61 R1 24 1,569.78 ３DK
S62 R2 16 1,126.87 ３DK
計 (2) 40 2,696.65

R1 12 820.72
R2 6 425.21
R3 12 850.43
R4 12 801.55

H4 R5 12 801.55
計 (5) 54 3,699.46

T1 4 149.22 ３K
T2 3 111.92 ３K

2 ３K
1 ５DK

T4 4 149.22 ３K
T5 4 149.22 ３K

2 ３K
1 ５DK
2 ３K
1 ５DK

T8 4 149.22 ３K
T9 2 149.22 ５DK

計 (9) 30 1,305.68
T1 3 111.92 ３K
T2 4 149.22 ３K
T3 4 149.22 ３K
T5 2 74.61 ３K
T6 3 111.92 ３K

1 ２DK
3 ３K

T8 4 149.22 ３K
T9 4 149.22 ３K
T10 4 149.22 ３K
T11 4 149.22 ３K

計 (10) 36 1,342.99
S60 R1 16 1,126.87 ３DK
S55 R2 24 1,573.92 ３LK
S58 R3 16 1,126.87 ３DK
S56 R4 16 1,066.14 ３LK
計 (4) 72 4,893.80

R1 12 773.25
R2 12 773.25

S55 R3 12 786.96
計 (3) 36 2,333.46
S58 R1 24 1,569.80
S60 R2 16 1,047.20
S59 R3 16 1,047.20
計 (3) 56 3,664.20

－ － －南川原
西松浦郡有田
町南原丁１５３
番地

8,032.58

H4 B1 1,106.64

67.2 680

H5
A2 890.53

3F

H6
B4 1,031.99 3・4F

３DK

4F

640

－ －

山下
武雄市武雄町
大字富岡１１０
２３番地

6,329.97

S53 R1 1,500.84
4F

武雄
武雄市武雄町
大字富岡９６３
８番地

726.93 － － －

S54
－ － － 70.0

－ － － － －中野
武雄市朝日町
大字中野６４５
３番地２

5,564.52

H2

３LDK 3F
H3

－ － － － 240富岡
武雄市武雄町
大字昭和８６６
番地

2,953.83
4F

180

S45

T7 149.22千場
杵島郡大町町
大字福母２０５
４番地１

5,971.55

S44

1F

－ － － 37.3 －

T3 149.22

T6 149.22

T7

大町
杵島郡大町町
大字大町４９１
１番地１

4,536.57

S40

1FS41

S42
149.22

－

新方
鹿島市浜町３
０２番地４

4,402.18
S54

３LK

浦川内
杵島郡大町町
大字大町１２５
９番地１

11,274.22
4F

－

－ － － －

－ 42.0 482

－ 50.8 297浜町
鹿島市浜町１
４１２番地

4,578.21
３DK 4F

－

335
3F

－ － － 35.0

－
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団地名 所在地
敷地面積
（㎡）

棟
番号

管理
戸数

住棟
階数

住棟
構造等

集会室
（㎡）

児童
遊園
（㎡）

（棟数）
(棟
数)

設置
年

保険対象物件　一覧

建設
年度

住　棟
延床面積（㎡）
（集会室等除く）

【建基法】

共用施設の状況

ＥＶ設置
（基）

H3 R1 16 1,046.52
S62 R2 16 1,051.80
S63 R3 16 1,046.52
H2 R4 8 523.26
計 (4) 56 3,668.10

6
6
12
6
6
6
3
6
8
3

計 (4) 62 4,334.25

67 計 653,774.04 471 6,580 414,122.65 106 53 (3,785) 39,531

重ノ木
鹿島市大字重
ノ木乙３０５２
番地１

6,972.16

H4
A1 890.03

－ － － 58.0 340西牟田
鹿島市高津原
３４９１番地

6,060.50
３DK 4F

69.0 244

B2 1,208.27

H6 A3 890.03

H5 B4 1,345.92

３LDK

3F

－ － －

3・4F
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